偉詮電子股份有限公司偉詮電子股份有限公司偉詮電子股份有限公司偉詮電子股份有限公司
Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
新竹縣科學工業園區工業東九路24號2樓
2F, No. 24, Industry E. 9
th
 RD., Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsin-Chu, Taiwan

 Page 7
eltrend
2.2.  Ordering information
Package Type outline Part Number
48-pin LQFP 7x7mm 5701-RG480WT
32-pin QFN 5x5mm 5701-UG320WT
32-pin QFN 5x5mm 5701-UG321WT
32-pin QFN 5x5mm 5701-UG322WT
16-pin QFN 4x4mm 5701-UG160WT
2.3.  Pin description
RG480 UG320 UG321 UG322 UG160 Pin Name Function Description
47 1 28 28 16 SI[0] Capacitive sensor input[0]
2 2 29 29 1 SI[1] Capacitive sensor input[1]